D
a
ta
s
h
e
e
t

2011/65/EU
  SSG5000X RF Signal Generator
Ordering Information
Product Description SSG5000X Signal Generator Order Number
Product code
Analog Signal Generator 9 kHz~4 GHz SSG5040X
Analog Signal Generator 9 kHz~6 GHz SSG5060X
Vector Signal Generator 10 MHz~4 GHz SSG5040X-V
Vector Signal Generator 10 MHz~6 GHz SSG5060X-V
Standard configurations Quick start, an USB cable, calibration certificate, power cord
Option
Pulse train generator SSG5000X-PT
Rack mount kit SSG-RMK
USB-GPIB adapter USB-GPIB
Upgrade 4 GHz to 6 GHz SSG5000X_F60
Upgrade IQ bandwidth from 75 MHz to 150